FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	IN BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

- 1	027									
	OMB Number:	3235-0287								
	Estimated average burden									
	houre por rosponso:	0.5								

OMB ADDDOVAL

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CHANG JOSEPH Y				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol NU SKIN ENTERPRISES INC [NUS]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
CIIIII	G JOOLI	<u> </u>											Director			10% Owi	
				_	D-4-	-		ti (0.4	- 41- /D			-	X Oπicer ((give title		Other (sp below)	респу
(Last)	(F	irst)	(Middle)		. Date (1 <mark>2/22/2</mark>	of Earliest T	ransa	action (Mor	ntn/D	ay/Year)			Ćl	nief Scient	tific O	fficer	
C/O NU	SKIN ENT	ERPRISES, INC	C.	ľ	1212212	2013							0.	ner berein			
75 WES	T CENTER	STREET		L													
				4	. If Ame	endment, Da	ate of	f Original F	iled ((Month/Day	/Year)		ndividual or J	oint/Group F	iling (C	heck Appl	icable
(Street)												Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person					
PROVO	U	T	84601											•	•	•	
													Form fil Person	ed by More	than O	ne Reporti	ng
(City)	(6	state)	(Zip)										reisuii				
(City)	(3	male)	(Zip)														
		Та	ble I - Non-D	erivati	ve Se	ecurities	Acc	quired, [Disp	osed of	, or Ben	eficiall	y Owned				
1. Title of	Security (Inst	tr. 3)		ransacti				3. 4. Securities Acquired (A)				5. Amoun	it of 6. Ow			. Nature of	
			Dat (Mo	e onth/Day	/Year)	Execution Date, if any		Transaction Di			Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)		Beneficia	lly	Form: D (D) or In		ndirect Beneficial
			Ι`	•		(Month/Day	/Year) 8) `					Owned Fe		(l) (Instr		ownership Instr. 4)
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or	Price	Transacti	on(s)		Ι,	1130.4)
											(D)		(Instr. 3 a	na 4)			
			Table II - Dei			urities <i>A</i> Is, warra							Owned				
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.		5. Number	of	6. Date Ex	ercis	sable and	7. Title an	d Amount	8. Price of	9. Number	of 1	.0.	11. Nature
Derivative	Conversion	Date	Trans	ansaction Derivat		Derivative I		Expiration Date of Securities		ies	Derivative	derivative	. o	Ownership	of Indirect Beneficial		
							(Month/Day/Year) Underlying Derivative Sec		Security	Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially	у D	Form: Direct (D)	Ownership			
								(Instr. 3 and 4			nd 4)		Owned Following		r Indirect l) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						4 and 5)	0,							Reported	- 1	, (
												Amount	1	Transactio (Instr. 4)	n(s)		
												or Number		ľ .			
								Date		Expiration		of					
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Exercisab	le	Date	Title	Shares					
Employee Stock Option (Right to	\$30.63	02/22/2019		A		9,551 ⁽¹⁾		02/22/201	19	03/02/2023	Class A Common Stock	9,551	\$0	42,485		D	
Buy)									_								
Employee											G1 4						
Stock Option	\$50.68	02/22/2019		A		10.223(2)		02/22/201	19	03/04/2024	Class A Common	10,223	\$0	18,562		D	
(Right to						10,225					Stock	', -		.,			
Buy)					_			<u> </u>	_								
Employee											Class A						
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$71.99	02/22/2019		A		9,264 ⁽³⁾		03/08/201	19	03/08/2025	Class A Common Stock	9,264	\$0	9,264		D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. On March 2, 2016, the reporting person was granted stock options to purchase shares of Class A Common Stock, the vesting of which was contingent on Nu Skin Enterprises, Inc.'s satisfaction of certain performance criteria. On February 22, 2019, the performance criteria were met, resulting in the vesting of the amount shown above.
- 2. On March 4, 2017, the reporting person was granted stock options to purchase shares of Class A Common Stock, the vesting of which was contingent on Nu Skin Enterprises, Inc.'s satisfaction of certain performance criteria. On February 22, 2019, the performance criteria were met, resulting in the vesting of the amount shown above.
- 3. On March 8, 2018, the reporting person was granted stock options to purchase shares of Class A Common Stock, the vesting of which was contingent on Nu Skin Enterprises, Inc.'s satisfaction of certain performance criteria. On February 22, 2019, the performance criteria were met, resulting in the amount shown above becoming eligible for vesting.

Remarks:

<u>/s/ Gregory Belliston as</u>

Attorney-in-Fact for Joseph Y. (

02/26/2019

Chang

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.